Place Number

A W N PR

0O NO UV A WN B

T b WN -

100GG
868GG
94GG
86GG

15GA

4GB
122GB
199GB
223GB
65GB
713GB
7GB
28GB

5GC
130GC

328KA

30GA
529GA
31GA

150YA
112YA
94YA
35YA
311YA

First Name

Rian
Natalie
Caroline
Breanna

Tyler

Linkin
Ashton
Cody
Avery
Jose
Ryder
Ryder
Collin

Jake
Shane

Logan

Alex
Logan
Jake

William
Cody
Ravander
Timothy
Matias

SCORES HS 14

Last Name

65 GIRLS
Anderson
Anderson
Holme
Hughes

65A
Lamb

65B
Bischoff
Shannon
Cox
Ennis
Bezerra
Willis
Faby
Zinsner

65C
Mitchell
Watkins

A 200
Stewart

A 250
Lugar
Garcia
Alsup

A OPEN
Sharff
Thomas
Conceicao
Campbell
Opazo

Class

65 GIRLS
65 GIRLS
65 GIRLS
65 GIRLS

65A

65B
65B
65B
65B
65B
65B
65B
65B

65C
65C

A 200

A 250
A 250
A 250

A OPEN
A OPEN
A OPEN
A OPEN
A OPEN

MFG

KTM
YAM
HON
YAM

KTM

KTM
KTM
HUV
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suz

KTM
HON

KTM

YAM
YAM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW

City

Altamonte Springs
Crystal River
Wellington

New Port Richey

Melbourne

Orlando
Cocoa

Labelle
Orlando
Orlando
Ormond Beach
Cocoa
Sarasota

Sarasota
Cocoa Beach

Alachua

Orlando
Jacksonville
North Port

Sorrento
Sarasota

Seffner

West Palm Beach
Orlando

State

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL



o b WN o b WN B 0O NO UV P WN PP

O 00N O UV B WN -

[y
o

67YA
21YA

28AA
15AA
343AA
747AA
89AA
60AA
712AA
17AA

444KB
17KB
55KB
111KB
7KB
117KB

931GB
122GB
924GB
256GB
784GB
90GB

482YB
19YB
403YB
55YB
45YB
10YB
378YB
115YB
181YB
22YB

616W
173W

Martin
Brandon

Jesse
Landon
Luke
Hunter
Massimo
Cash
Bryce
Dustin

Gavin
Kyle
Justin
Tyler
Rylan
Tydarius

Evan
Jamie
Charles
Ryan
Chase
Ryan

Eduardo
Reinaldo
Josh

Ivo
Chandler
Juan
Brandon
Larry
Matthew
Edson

Derek
Eli

Cox
St John

AA
Ansley
Lynn
Renzland OD
Neuwirth
Mangini OD
Jacobs
Koster
Morgan

B 200
Flanigan
Zinsner
Short
Hissong
Hissong
Jones

B 250
Walker
Wilson
Mann
Boyd
Dunemann
McCarthy

B OPEN
Vanzinni
Prieto
Tolken
Vargas
Hill
Belandria
Boyers
Adams
Arick
Silva

BEGINNERS
Bishop OD
Geske

A OPEN
A OPEN

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

B 200
B 200
B 200
B 200
B 200
B 200

B 250
B 250
B 250
B 250
B 250
B 250

B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN
B OPEN

BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS

YAM
KTM

KTM
KTM
HUV
HUV
KTM
KTM
HSB
KTM

Suz
HON
KTM
KTM
Suz
YAM

HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM

KAW
KTM
KAW
KTM
HUV
HON
KTM
KAW
KTM

KTM
KTM

High Springs
Woodbine

Myakka City
Fellsmere
Hewitt
Plantation
Villa Dadda
Sarasota
Sorrento
Sandford

Port Orange
Sarastoa
Newberry
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Sanford

Plant City
Palm City
Cocoa
Orlando
Waverly
Venice

North Miami Beach
Winte Garden

New Port Richey
Kissimmee
Bradenton

Miami

Haines City
Auburndale
Naples

Orlando

Jacksonville
Ocala

FL
GA

FL
FL
NJ
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL



DNF
DNF

O 00N O UV B WN -

[T S S S T
H WO N O

DNF

A Ul WN R

447W
38W
94W
119W
54W
171W
90w
60W
194W
277W
715W
53w
13w

114KC
78KC

61GC
772GC
193GC
722GC
43GC
60GC
41GC
54GC
1GC
830GC
413GC
199GC
850GC
444GC
369GC

22YC
86YC
19YC
96YC
665YC
143YC

James
Thomas
Lawrence
Michael
Cory
Dustin
Glenn
David
Michael
Josh
Cody
Kayten
Tiffany

Ben
Jackson

William
George
Charles
Justin
Adam
Benjamin
Dillon
Igor
Corey
Nick
Edmilson
Griffin
Richard
Cory
Kenneth

Luiz
Weverton
Elisio
Cody
Joshua
Austin

Brinn
Gill
Wolfel
Walter
Whittle
Allen OD
Cobb
Coon
McGuire
Leyburn
Wilson
Brinn
Lindsley

C 200
Wilson
Ogden

C 250
Kattenhorn
Moulton
Davis
Bond
Lutz
Wacha
Connolly
Barbosa
Pierce
Kobbe
Da Silva
Brecke
Sullivan
Nocera OD
Osteen

C OPEN
Mengetti
Manoel
Alves
Albee
Laurenti
Lasure

CLASS 66

BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS
BEGINNERS

C 200
C 200

C250
C250
C250
C 250
C 250
C 250
C250
C250
C250
C 250
C 250
C 250
C250
C250
C250

C OPEN
COPEN
COPEN
COPEN
COPEN
COPEN

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KTM

KAW
YAM
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
KTM

YAM
YAM

HON
KTM

YAM
KTM

YAM
BET

YAM
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM
HON
Suz

YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM

Bradenton
Haines City
Greenwich
Fleming Island
St. Cloud
Jacksonville
Las Vegas
St. Cloud
Palm Coast
Ocala
Sarasota
Bradenton
Cocoa

Palm City
Sorrento

Brooksville
Vero Beach
Sorrento
Sebastion
Vero Beach
Keystone Heights
Brandon
Land O Lakes
Port Orange
Fort Pierce
Tampa
Sarasota
Davenport
Palmetto
High Springs

Naples
Tampa
Orlando
Apopka
Brandon
Casselberry

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NV
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL



DNF
DNF

A WN -

o b WN =

A WN -

[EY

35KX

45YB
21YB

24GA
2GA

35KA
742KA
34KA
27KA
755KA

311KB
3KB
62KB
79KB

321KG
52KG

9KA
213KA
7KA
585KA
121KA
111KA

123KB
17KB

282KB
329KB

28KC
112KC

George

Chandler
Brandon

William
Calvin

Frank
Melvin
Rick
Thomas
Randy

Harry
James
Rod
Steven

Zoee
Kayla

Jacob
Daniel
Trevor
Bobby
Austin
Evan

Chris
Tydarius
Adam
Devin

Gilbert
Jackson

Stewart

EVO B
Hill
Misciagno

EVO SEN A
St. Laurent
Smith

GOLD MAS A

Campbell
Moore
Thorpe
Miller
Griffin

GOLD MAS B

Andrews
Rowland
Allen
Swett

JR GIRLS
Grzech
Cone

JUNIOR A
Berard
Cyr
Riley
Munro
Dickson
Berard

JUNIOR B
Chisholm
Jones
Westgate
Smith

JUNIOR C
Dominguez
Nixdorf

CLASS 66

EVO B
EVO B

EVO SEN A
EVO SEN A

GOLD MAS A
GOLD MAS A
GOLD MAS A
GOLD MAS A
GOLD MAS A

GOLD MAS B
GOLD MAS B
GOLD MAS B
GOLD MAS B

JR GIRLS
JR GIRLS

JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A

JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B

JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C

KTM

KAW
HON

BET
YAM

KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
YAM

KTM
HON
HON
HSB

KAW
KAW

KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM

KTM
YAM
KAW
Suz

KTM
KTM

Thomasville

Bradenton
Minneola

Longwood
Sarasota

West Palm Beach
Webster

Estero

Odessa

New Smyrna Beach

Jupiter
Venice

Ocala

St James City

Vero beach
Ft Lauderdale

Winter Garden
Port Charlotte
Samsula

Winter Park

Ponte Vedra Beach
Winter Garden

Deerfield Beach
Sanford
Belleview
Lakeland

West Palm Beach
Boca Raton

GA

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL



u b WN - A W N PR v b WN - N o b w

H WN R

DNF

o b WN

26KC
509KC
455KC
210KC
5KC

792BA
211BA
5BA
23BA
8BA

86BB
127BB
13BB
328BB

19BC
913BC
53BC
104BC
73BC

38WA
77WA
19WA
105WA
40WA

101WB
501wWB
614WB
713WB
986WB
45WB

57wC
20wcC

Scotty
Danny
Nate
Caleb
Jayten

Chris
Donald
Cary
David
Levic

Darren
Michael
Christopher
Tim

Edward
Glen
Joe
Jacob
Jeff

Korbin
Holden
Cameron
Mika
Dennis

Logan
Lincoln
Logan
Payton
Trace
Gunner

Josiah
Joshua

Tacinelli
Ortiz
Murphy
Clingan
Elliott

MASTER A
McDonald
St John
West
Morrell Sr
Allen

MASTER B
Pscion
Youmans
Cuyler
Campbell

MASTER C
Doughty
Pannebakker
Winkler
Edinger
Hoffman

MINI A
Dinkel
Martin
Notary
Lonsdale

Riggs

MINI B
Crawford
Holmes
Shannon
Willis
Kopka
Williams

MINI C
Parks
Westgate Jr

JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C

MASTER A
MASTER A
MASTER A
MASTER A
MASTER A

MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B

MASTER C
MASTER C
MASTER C
MASTER C
MASTER C

MINI A
MINI A
MINI A
MINI' A
MINI' A

MINI B
MINI B
MINI B
MINI B
MINI B
MINI B

MINI C
MINI C

YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON

Suz

KTM
HUV
HON
KTM

KTM
KAW
YAM
KAW

KTM
HUV
KTM
YAM
KTM

KAW
KTM
HON
KTM
HON

KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM

HON
YAM

Gainesville
Lake Worth
Belleview
Olando
Sanford

Palm Coast
Woodbine
St. Augustine
North Port
Valrico

Ocala
Orlando
Jacksonville
Vero Beach

Saint Augustine
Cape Coral
Sanford
Okechobee
Port Orange

Sarastoa

Lake Placid
Melbourne
Lake Placid
Jacksonvile

Punta Gorda
Lake Placid
Cocoa
Ormond Beach
Lake Helen
Jacksonville

Parrish
Belleview

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
GA
FL
FL
FL

Fl
FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL



0O NO U1 bW

O 00 NOO UL b WN B

e T
N R O

DNF

O 00N O U b WN B

T b WN -

16WC
32WC
14WC
444WC
776WC
92WC

816WB
88WB
164WB
12WB
90WB
20WB
618WB
523WB
150WB
78WB
8WB
75WB
222\WB

209WC
914WC
700WC
397WC
77WC

847WC
313wWC
33wcC

777WC

100W
742W
847W

712RA
17RA
23RA
532RA
300RA

Clayton
Paul
Austin
Bailey
Hayes
Jackson

Trent
Austin
Landyn
Reid
Lance
Kody
Evan
Andrew
Waylon
Jaxx
Blake
Jorge
Joshua

Ryder
Nathan
Riley
Frank
Danny
Karter
Emery
Cody
Carson

Jacob
Kasey
Kody

Bryce
Dustin
Jason
Seth
Justin

Browning
Walter
Bartlett
Teeters
Cassidy
Porter

PEEWEE B
Lloyd
Mancuso
Mitz
Swanbom
Stephenson
Masterson
Watkins
Miller
Kessler
Brunson
Prosock
Pereira
Ippolito

PEEWEE C
Voltaire
Alves
Anderson
Solis
Stephenson
Anderson
Tremain
De-Kleyn
Davis

PLUS 30
Gilliam
Moore
Anderson

PRE-MOD A
Koster
Morgan
Ennis
Robbins
Dinkel

MINI C
MINI C
MINI C
MINI C
MINI C
MINI C

PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B
PEEWEE B

PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C
PEEWEE C

PLUS 30
PLUS 30
PLUS 30

PRE-MOD A
PRE-MOD A
PRE-MOD A
PRE-MOD A
PRE-MOD A

Suz
KTM
KTM
Suz
KTM
HON

KTM
CBR

YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

CBR

KTM
YAM
OTH
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
HON

YAM
KTM
KTM

YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
KTM

Cocoa Beach
Fleming
Brooksville
Palmetto
Eustis

Punta Gorda

Winter Springs
Lake Helen
Melbourne Beach
Land O Lakes
Fort Myers

Vero Beach
Cocoa Beach

St Augustine

St Augustine
Deland

Orange City
New port Richey
Thonotosassa

Valkaria

Orlando
Altamonte Springs
Ponte Vedra
North Fort Myers
Crystal River
Okeechobee

Vero Beach
Sorrento

Sarasota
Crystal River
Crystal River

Sorrento
Sandford
Orlando
Spring Hill
Sarasota

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Fl

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL



A Ul WN R

o b WN B

No b wWwN R

772RB
27RB

177WB
924WB
26WB
169WB
48WB
812WB

22wC
70wWC
528wWC
518wC
515WC
21wC

23GA
525GA

702GB
64GB
22GB
207GB
832GB
57GB
60GB

428KX
86KX
1KX
81KX

21WX
5WX

George
Bryan

Alan
Matthew
Daniel
Jan
Ramsey
Lucas

Dennis
John
Jorge
Joseph
James
Trent

Caden
Michael

Kaleb
Austin
Edgardo
Kaden
Owen
Reece
Silas

Daniel
Luis
Frank
Michael

Jason
Michael

PRE-MOD B
Moulton
Faby

QD B OPEN
Ferritto
OBrien
Hamilton
Garcia
Ortiz
Nieto

QD C OPEN
Lapradd
Kaplan
Garcia
Ponte
Clem
Hadley

QD SUP PWA
Rimes
Yodonis Jr

QD SUP PWB
Wilson

Wilson

Santini

Wilson
Fronckowiak
Solomon
Lerch

QD SUP SR
Aitken
M Rodriguez
Storey
Calvey

QD UTI OPN
Lyons
Parks

PRE-MOD B
PRE-MOD B

QD B OPEN
QD B OPEN
QD B OPEN
QD B OPEN
QD B OPEN
QD B OPEN

QD C OPEN
QD C OPEN
QD C OPEN
QD C OPEN
QD C OPEN
QD C OPEN

QD SUP PWA
QD SUP PWA

QD SuUP PWB
QD SuUP PWB
QDb Sup PwWB
QDb Sup PWB
QD SupP PWB
QD SuUP PWB
QD SUP PWB

QD SUP SR
QD SUP SR
QD SUP SR
QD SUP SR

QD UTI OPN
QD UTI OPN

KTM
KAW

HON
HON
HON
YAM
Suz

YAM

HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
POL

YAM
YAM

HON
DRR
POL
CAN
CAN
HON
HON

YAM
YAM
HON
Suz

HON
HON

Vero Beach
Cocoa

Plant City
Myakka City
Lakeland
Spring Hill
Orlando

Fort Lauderdale

Jupiter
Cleveland
Spring Hill
Jensen Beach
Middleburg
Citrus Springs

LaBelle
Lake Wales

Palatka

Avon Park
Kissimmee
Palatka
Nokomis
Holiday
Winter Springs

Longwood
Port St Lucie
Vero Beach
St. Johns

Ocala
Parrish

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
OH
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
Fl

FL

FL
FL



ua b WN -

u b WN -

926R
45R
22R

821WA
251WA
16WA
82WA
71WA

784AA
76AA

140W
24W
28W
2W
W

90G

846S
8S
1S

24K
177K

3RV
218RV

9078

23GA

Don
Colt
Ricardo

Jadin
Mike
David
Chris
Joseph

Brandon
Chuck

Justin
Mason
Kilah
Beau
Nicole

Benjamin

William
Gary
Mike

Christopher
Carlos

Robert
Derek

Chloe

Jason

QUAD +30
Johnson
Taylor
Santini

QUAD A
Storey
Terango
Racer
Kenny
Barber

QUAD AA
Frazier
R Piper

QUAD JR
Bartlett
Rajala
Kirby
Swann
Beard

QUAD MAST
Kelly

QUAD SM
Berryman
Van Voorhis
Ferguson

QUAD SR
Rajala
Ortiz

QUAD VET
Novak
Lovell

QUAD WOMEN
Solomon

SENIOR A
Ennis

QUAD +30
QUAD +30
QUAD +30

QUAD A
QUAD A
QUAD A
QUAD A
QUAD A

QUAD AA
QUAD AA

QUAD JR
QUAD JR
QUAD JR
QUAD JR
QUAD JR

QUAD MAST

QUAD SM
QUAD SM
QUAD SM

QUAD SR
QUAD SR

QUAD VET
QUAD VET

QUAD WOMEN

SENIOR A

HON
Suz
YAM

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

YAM
YAM

CAN
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM

HON

KTM
HON
HON

HON
HON

YAM
YAM

HON

YAM

Myakka City
Saint Augustine
Kissimmee

Vero Beach
Plantation
Holiday

St. Johns
Lake Placid

Avon Park
Lake Placid

Brooksville
North Port
Lakeland

Spring Hill
Lake Placid

Venice

Brooksville
Saint Petersburg
Melbourne

North Port
Kissimmee

Pembroke Pines
Plantation

Holiday

Orlando

FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

Fl
FL
FL

Fl
FL

FL
FL

FL

FL



0N O UV B WN B

o b WN B

A U WN B

DNF
DNF
DNF

00O NOUV A WN B

18GA

78GB
44GB
272GB
10GB
333GB
340GB
311GB
803GB

547GC
904GC
42GC
22GC
117GC
396GC

12S5A
911SA

4SB
9SB
166SB
116SB
419SB
68SB
265SB
34SB
317SB

2778
521B
1778
849B
198

1448
819B
1508

Leopoldo

Caio
Robert
Ivan
Mariano
Brian
Keith
Guy
Saulo

Brian
Shane
Robert
Nelson
Cade
Steven

Calvin
Scott

Mark
John
John
Eduardo
Chuck
Stan
Robert
Ronnie
Mike

Erick
Billy
Rick
James
Brian
Mason
James
Trevor

Gomez

SENIOR B
Silva
Gross
Zarak
Alvaro
Lasley
Hendry
De Kleyn
Duarte

SENIOR C
Dinkel
Jackson
Jordan
Stabile
Easley
Holmes

SIL MAST A
Smith
Gawler Sr

SIL MAST B
Peroni
Smulan
Smolinka
Garcia
Matthews
Blahacek
Ornitz
Johns
Pakledinaz

SPORTSMN 1
Miller

Cassidy

Miller

Hill Jr

Ippolito
Cassidy
Nixdorf
Douglas

SENIOR A

SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B

SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C

SIL MAST A
SIL MAST A

SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B
SIL MAST B

SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1
SPORTSMN 1

KTM

KTM
KTM
HUV
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

HON
KAW
KTM
Suz

YAM
KAW

KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
HUV

HON
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON

Key Biscayne

Orlando
Deland

Doral
Palmetto Bay
Sanford
Brandon
Vero Beach

Pompano Beach

Sarasota

St. Augustine
Orlando
Miami
Clermont
Palm Beach

Sarasota
Winter Garden

Groveland
Jacksonville
Cape Coral
Jacksonville
St Cloud
Sarasota
Delray Beach
Eustis
Venice

Immokalee
Myakka
Immokalee
Bradenton
Thonotosassa
Bradenton
Boca Raton
North Port

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL



DNF

A W N PR

A W N PR

O 00 NOO UL b WN B

DNF

DQ

ua b WN R

164BX
41BX
22BX
223BX

37WA
143WA
23WA
924WA

119WB
23WB
50WB
9WB

916WC
22WC
118WC
723WC
45WC
31WC
888WC
615WC
86WC
177WC

218RA
111RA
13RA

539RB
40RB
27RB
184RB
521RB

Alex
Eric
Jordan
Jay

Guillermo
Kevin
Robert
Ronnie

Jerry
Dennis
Joshua
Brian

Joel
Robert
Rogerio
Durwood
Henrique
Matthew
Ronnie
Dwight
JB

Greg

Derek
David
Nicolas

Ivan
Ronald
Bryan
Ben
Chris

SPORTSMN 2
Mitz

Berard

Pernini
Livingston

SUP SEN A
Rinaldi
Jacobsen
Pierce
Hames

SUP SEN B
Wilson
Rizza
Westgate Sr
McGinity

SUP SEN C
Labash
Grzech
Boechat
Dortch
Lopes
Rogers
Avirett
Hooper
Bowles
Broxton

VETERAN A
Tremain
Settle
Cardona

VETERAN B
Read
Saldanha
Faby
Blackburn
McGuckin

VETERAN C

SPORTSMN 2
SPORTSMN 2
SPORTSMN 2
SPORTSMN 2

SUP SEN A
SUP SEN A
SUP SEN A
SUP SEN A

SUP SEN B
SUP SEN B
SUP SEN B
SUP SEN B

SUP SEN C
SUPSENC
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C
SUP SEN C

VETERAN A
VETERAN A
VETERAN A

VETERAN B
VETERAN B
VETERAN B
VETERAN B
VETERAN B

HUV
KTM
Suz

YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM

HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
YAM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM

Melbourne Beach

Winter Garden
Myakka City
Apopka

Pine Crest
Daytona Beach
Port Orange
Daytona Beach

Palm City
Longwood
Belleview

Panama City Beach

Daytona Beach
Ft Pierce

Clermont

Deerfield Beach

Mims

Lake Wales
Hernando
Spring Hall
Astatula

Okeechobee
Paisley
Dollar

Orlando
Orlando

Cocoa

Winter Springs
Spring Hill

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Fl

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
Fl

FL



0o NOUV A WN B

DNF

H WN B

91RC
200RC
711RC
222RC
716RC
21RC
629RC
317RC
43RC

131WV
2WV
13Wv

15YA
68YA
19YA

682YB
17YB
722YB
33YB

Pedro
Ueslei
Maykel
Christopher
Jonathan
Yojaner
Michael
Joshua
Matt

William
Joe
William

Eden
Monika
Amber

Lucie
Tyla
Whitney
Hailey

De Uriarte
Guaitolini
Penalver
Chisholm
Mitchell
Sierra
Samberg
Van Voorhis
Rinaldi

VINTAGE
King
Rieszer Sr
Toreki

WOMEN A
Netelkos OD
Blahackova
Trapnell

WOMEN B
Blahackova
Faby
Poole
Nocera

VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C
VETERAN C

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

WOMEN A
WOMEN A
WOMEN A

WOMEN B
WOMEN B
WOMEN B
WOMEN B

HON
HUV
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
YAM

KTM
YAM
KTM

YAM
HON
HON
HON

Miami

Orlando
Kissimmee
Deerfield Beach
Brooksville
Miami

Vero Beach
Saint Petersburg
Port Orange

Samsula
Sarasota
Gainesville

Jacksonville
Sarasota
Odessa

Sarasota
Cocoa
Sebastian
Palmetto

FL
FL
Fl
Fl
FL
Fl
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
Fl

FL
FL



